
Lecture Date Time Lecturer

1 6 Mar 2020(Fri) 19:00-22:00 Ms. Agnes Tse

2 7 Mar 2020(Sat) 13:00-19:00 Ms. Agnes Tse

3 13 Mar 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Ms. Agnes Tse

4 14 Mar 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Ms. Agnes Tse

Exam 20 Mar 2020(Fri) 19:00-21:00

Lecture Date Time Lecturer

1 17 Apr 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr.Zenki Kwan

2 18 Apr 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr.Zenki Kwan

3 24 Apr 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr.Zenki Kwan

4 25 Apr 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr.Zenki Kwan

Lecture Date Time Lecturer

1 15 May 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Sunny Leung

2 16 May 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Sunny Leung

3 22 May 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Sunny Leung

4 23 May 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Sunny Leung

Lecture Date Time Lecturer

1 12 Jun 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

2 13 Jun 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

3 19 Jun 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

4 20 Jun 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

Lecture Date Time Lecturer

1 10 Jul 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Alan Cheung

2 11 Jul 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Alan Cheung

3 17 Jul 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Alan Cheung

4 18 Jul 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Alan Cheung

Lecture Date Time Lecturer

1 7 Aug 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

2 8 Aug 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

3 14 Aug 2020 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

4 15 Aug 2020 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit

Exam (Open Book) 21 Aug 2020 (Fri) 19:00-21:00

1775-1074AW (FINA6148: Global Finance and Economics)

1780-1084AW (FINA6149: Statistical and Quantitative Methods in Finance)

1785-1277AW (FINA6154 Techiques and Software in Applied Financial Engineering)

1790-1164AW (FINA6153: Fixed Income Securities and Interest Rate Models Analysis)

1835-1076AW (FINA6151: Financial Time Series Analysis)

1840-1038AW (FINA6157: Behavioural Finance)




